1 / 4
Drum Dip Inductor
TGHG3525T Series
Outline:
▪ Small footprint power inductors designed for maximum efficiency
And low cost
▪ possible to decrease reflection noise

(including coil’s self temperature rise)
▪ Storage temperature range: -40℃～+125℃
Application：
▪ Suitable for digital power amplifier
▪ Best suited as a choke coil for power supply
▪ AudioVisual/Mini component/AV amplifier/Ampifler for profes
1 Electrical Characteristics 2 Product Dimensions (mm)
Part No.
Inductance
(μH)※1
D.C.R. (mΩ) Isat
(A)※2
Irms
(A) ※3
Typical Max Typical Typical
TGHG3525T-102K 1000±10% 235 282 8.00 3.65
TGHG3525T-222K 2200±10% 380 456 5.80 3.33
TGHG3525T-332K 3300±10% 589 707 4.60 2.93
TGHG3525T-472K 4700±10% 1190 1428 3.90 2.06
TGHG3525T-562K 5600±10% 1220 1464 3.60 2.02
Typical Hole Pattern Schematic
All data is tested on 25℃ ambient temperature
1.Inductance measure condition at 1kHz,0.25V
2.Isat:the actual value of DC current when the